
  

42 HIGH STREET LURGAN  www.apolloct.com  

Apollo Rockets SPRING PROGRAM 2015  
 Location  Date  Activity  

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 3rd April 2015   **No Rockets session due to  Easter**  

****Mary Peters  Wednesday 8th April 2015  Colin Ross Session 1  

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 11th April 2015  Apollo Rockets 10am  

***Colebrooke Estate  Sunday 12th April 2015 Ulster XC MTB League support races  

Club Rooms  Monday 13th April 2015  Apollo Youth Road 6.30pm 

**Craigavon Lakes  Wednesday 15th April 2015  Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

*****Portadown Towpath   Saturday 18th April 2015 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Club Rooms  Monday 20th April 2015  Apollo Youth Road 6.30pm 

****Mary Peters Wednesday 22nd April 2015 Colin Ross Session 2 

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 25th April 2015 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Club Rooms  Monday 27th April 2015  Apollo Youth Road 6.30pm 

**Craigavon Lakes  Wednesday 29th April 2015  Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 2nd May April 2015 Apollo Rockets 10am  

Club Rooms  Monday 4th May 2015  Apollo Youth Road 6.30pm 

**Craigavon Lakes  Wednesday 6th May 2015 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 9th May 2014  Apollo Rockets 10am  

Club Rooms  Monday 11th May 2015  Apollo Youth Road 6.30pm 

**Craigavon Lakes  Wednesday 13th  May 2015 Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

*****Castlewellan Forest Park  Saturday 16th May 2015  Rockets/Youth MTB Trip 10.00am  

**Craigavon Lakes  Wednesday 20th May 2015  Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 23rd May 2015  Apollo Rockets 10am  

Club Rooms  Monday 25th May 2015  Apollo Youth Road 6.30pm 

**Craigavon Lakes  Wednesday 27th May 2015  Apollo Rockets 6.30pm  

*Lurgan Park  Saturday 30th May 2015  Apollo Rockets 10am  

***Lady Dixon - Belfast  Sunday 31st May 2015  Ulster XC MTB League support races  

  

 

* Apollo Rockets Saturday Mornings in Lurgan Park, meet at the piece of grass beside the bowling pavilion. 

**Wednesday nights at Craigavon Lakes, meet at Tannaghmore Gardens car park. 

***Ulster XC MTB League.  Every race has mountain bike support races for kids age under 6 and up as well 

as adults.  More info on locations etc here  www.j15ulsterxc.dromaracc.co.uk/   

**** Only open to those selected to attend the sessions. Contact Dylan Lyness about future sessions. 

***** Group ride on towpath from Portadown to Scarva tea rooms, meet at car park behind Tesco. 

Parents of tiddlers may want to meet at Moneypennys or Gilford and ride from there. More details to 

follow. 

****** Main trails are suitable for the bigger kids.  The smaller kids can play on the pump track and the 

trails around the lake. BBQ planned on the day also, details to follow. 
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